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38 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
55 Chavez Alcorta Tristan ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
40 LÓPEZ EMBÚN DARÍO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
50 Frej Gil DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
41 Gormedino Gracia Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
34 Jurado Hernández Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
35 Murillo Kühnel Fermín ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
37 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
48 García Lasala Juan ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
53 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
45 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
59 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
58 Del Val Pérez Álvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
57 Sanclaudio Ramos Darío ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
46 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
147 ABADÍAS ARTAL GERMAN Tacos
76 ESQUES SARTO ERIK CA UTEBO TACOS
4 ALBA GIMENO HUGO JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
155 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ DARIO RAINBOW TEAM Tacos
156 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM Tacos
153 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL SAN JOSE
152 GONZALEZ ASCASO PABLO SAN JOSE
151 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL SAN JOSE
150 CALVO EZQUERRA LUIS SAN JOSE
148 NAVARRO GARCIA ALVARO SAN JOSE
25 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
102 VELASQUEZ CANO SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
98 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
22 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
28 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
21 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
74 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS
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55 Chavez Alcorta Tristan ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
50 Frej Gil DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
34 Jurado Hernández Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
35 Murillo Kühnel Fermín ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
48 García Lasala Juan ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
53 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
45 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
58 Del Val Pérez Álvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
57 Sanclaudio Ramos Darío ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
76 ESQUES SARTO ERIK CA UTEBO TACOS
142 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO Tacos
147 ABADÍAS ARTAL GERMAN Tacos
94 BUENO LUIS DANIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE
123 JAIME DIEGO ATLETISMO CUARTE
68 RESANO ESTRADA IVÁN EA LA ESTRELLA
9 MESTRE GISPERT PAU JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
8 CANTERA CANTERO MARIO JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
4 ALBA GIMENO HUGO JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
7 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA GERMAN JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
3 RUIZ GUITIERREZ MARCOS JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
153 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL SAN JOSE
152 GONZALEZ ASCASO PABLO SAN JOSE
151 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL SAN JOSE
150 CALVO EZQUERRA LUIS SAN JOSE
148 NAVARRO GARCIA ALVARO SAN JOSE
27 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
30 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
29 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
24 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
31 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
100 APARICIO PALACIO EDUARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
18 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
17 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
122 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
99 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
20 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos



1000m sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
72 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS
74 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS
49 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
44 Ormad Grasa Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
47 Pardo Quijano Nicolas ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
54 de Blas Villar Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
143 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ISMAEL
140 YUS VINUES HUGO ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
139 VERÓN GOYENECHE PEPE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
117 VIVES ARNAL PABLO Atletismo Santa Isabel
78 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL CA UTEBO
79 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS CA UTEBO
66 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO EA LA ESTRELLA
157 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER RAINBOW TEAM
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Longitud Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
38 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
49 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
41 Gormedino Gracia Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
59 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
47 Pardo Quijano Nicolas ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
54 de Blas Villar Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
96 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
16 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ATLETISMO ALAS
94 BUENO LUIS DANIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE
123 JAIME DIEGO ATLETISMO CUARTE
68 RESANO ESTRADA IVÁN EA LA ESTRELLA

3m 9 MESTRE GISPERT PAU JERÓNIMO ZURITA
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Altura Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB
40 LÓPEZ EMBÚN DARÍO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
37 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
46 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
96 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
16 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ATLETISMO ALAS
78 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL CA UTEBO
79 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS CA UTEBO
142 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
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534 Bolea Alcaine Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
536 Vicente Alisedo Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
570 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
569 Forcen Arribas Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
562 Ibañez Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
549 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
563 Lain Bonias Ainhoa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
583 García Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
550 FORNIES CUELLO DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
544 Ramon Fece Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
559 Biescas Gago Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
546 Bandrés García Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
580 Embarec Hosein Amal ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
530 Rocafort Lainez María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
573 bodas marin naira ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
556 BARCO MARÍN SANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
537 Morales Marzo Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
545 Rivas Molina Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
541 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
538 Arcos Urgel Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
661 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA ATLETISMO ALAS
505 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
662 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS
506 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ATLETISMO ALAS
739 BROU OLIVIA 4 apoyos
657 DOMINGUEZ INES ATLETISMO CUARTE
691 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA Tacos  
705 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
751 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
501 FUERTES MATA JULIA JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
746 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN SAN JOSE
741 SANZ MORENO IZARBE SAN JOSE
517 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
519 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
518 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
516 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
664 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
514 CHAO ALONSO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
665 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
669 DE GREGORIO SICILIA CAYETANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
709 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
510 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
513 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
597 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA MARIANISTAS
598 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS
600 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS
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534 Bolea Alcaine Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
569 Forcen Arribas Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
562 Ibañez Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
532 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
550 FORNIES CUELLO DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
544 Ramon Fece Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
559 Biescas Gago Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
546 Bandrés García Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
580 Embarec Hosein Amal ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
530 Rocafort Lainez María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
573 bodas marin naira ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
541 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
547 Tobajas Pérez Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
528 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
555 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
538 Arcos Urgel Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
663 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS
506 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ATLETISMO ALAS
730 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO Tacos/3m
726 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCÍA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO Tacos
750 GOMEZ ACIN ADA SAN JOSE
746 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN SAN JOSE
735 GASCON RODRIGUEZ MARTINA Tacos
659 VAL PATRICIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
657 DOMINGUEZ INES ATLETISMO CUARTE
602 CAPEL GARCIA INES CA UTEBO TACOS
603 MORENO VICENTE VERA CA UTEBO TACOS
605 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT CA UTEBO TACOS
606 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA CA UTEBO TACOS
609 ARANDA PEREZ SAMANTHA CA UTEBO 4 APOYOS
610 ANADON BARRERAS LUCIA CA UTEBO 4 APOYOS
705 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
751 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
502 REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
523 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
667 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
520 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
668 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
666 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
522 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
515 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
512 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos
524 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Tacos



1000m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
573 Bodas Marin Naira ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
571 Berned Marzo Natalia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
578 Palacios Navarro Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
734 GUSTRAN RUTIA ANA
736 RUIZ RAMOS CATHAYSA
737 GIRAL CARTIE OLIVIA
738 CASBAS GARCÍA PAULA
725 ROY MOLINA ANDREA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
596 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA
749 GUERRA LAZARO LEIRE SAN JOSE
748 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA SAN JOSE
742 HERMOSILLACABEZON PAULA SAN JOSE

APELLIDOS
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Longitud sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
570 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
563 Lain Bonias Ainhoa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
583 García Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
532 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
573 Bodas Marin Naira ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
545 Rivas Molina Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
528 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

555 Palomera
Sánchez-
Valverde Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

587 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
661 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA ATLETISMO ALAS
505 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
662 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS
663 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS
659 VAL PATRICIA ATLETISMO CUARTE

3m 691 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3m 602 CAPEL GARCIA INES CA UTEBO
1,5m 605 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT CA UTEBO
1,5m 606 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA CA UTEBO
1,5m 609 ARANDA PEREZ SAMANTHA CA UTEBO
1,5m 610 ANADON BARRERAS LUCIA CA UTEBO

596 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA
3m 730 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
3m 501 FUERTES MATA JULIA JERÓNIMO ZURITA
3m 750 GOMEZ ACIN ADA SAN JOSE

597 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA MARIANISTAS
600 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB
549 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
556 BARCO MARÍN SANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
537 Morales Marzo Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
578 Palacios Navarro Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
547 Tobajas Pérez Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
587 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
603 MORENO VICENTE VERA CA UTEBO
726 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCÍA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
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